GL2BAL
MONEY MANAGERS

WE DRIVE RESULTS

MUTUAL
FUND

GMM SHORT TERM BOND FUND

GMM EMERGING MARKETS BOND FUND
GMM HIGH YIELD BOND FUND
GMM EMERGING MARKETS & NEW FRONTIERS MARKETS EQUITY FUND

GMM NAVIGATOR WORLD BALANCED FUND

GMM BEST SELECTION BALANCED FUND

GMM GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES BALANCED FUND
GMM KOLONA BALANCED FUND

GMM GERAISTOS BALANCED FUND

GMM MOMENTUM BALANCED FUND

GMM BLUE WATER INVESTMENTS BALANCED FUND
GMM ASPENDOS BALANCED FUND

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - EURO

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - USD
GMM ZEUS GLOBAL BALANCED FUND
SOL GMM BALANCED FUND

HELLAS-CYPRUS RECOVERY MUTUAL FUND

GLOBAL BALANCED FoF SALAMIS VARIABLE CAPITAL INV. COMPANY

GMM GLOBAL MONEY MANAGERS Ltd

Management Company of Law 78(l) / 2012
26B Agion Omologiton Avenue, 1080 Nicosia, Cyprus, T: +357 22205858, F: +357 22378194,
E: info@global-mm.com, www.global-mm.com

M/F
INCEPTION

DATE

7/10/2013
4/10/2013
23/9/2013
10/10/2013
20/9/2013
3/10/2013
24/9/2013
1/11/2013
4/11/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
22/7/2015
19/11/2013
14/9/2016
28/12/2016
16/9/2013
23/9/2013

8/6/2018

TOTAL ASSETS IN EURO:

DAILY PRICES AS OF 11/04/2023

CURRENCY

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usb
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

NET ASSET

VALUE
N.A.V.
2.699.298,06
702.339,55
1.157.004,62
89.104,81
2.201.001,07
3.515.227,00
101.491,23
1.435.682,31
594.667,93
195.243,19
1.344.591,77
1.426.383,58
358.318,12
953.400,65
5.583.134,52
5.298.969,51
3.567.583,85
3.308.441,24

40.257.496,08

277.302,104
78.769,839
145.195,485
14.555,062
259.700,279
355.343,841
16.975,558
91.087,228
44.374,305
21.080,176
160.124,473
138.989,672
48.114,521
124.895,916
576.203,204
551.640,537
362.220,176
13.936.864,000

UNIT
NET
PRICE
9,7341
8,9164
7,9686
6,1219
8,4752
9,8925
5,9787
15,7616
13,4012
9,2619
8,3972
10,2625
7,4472
7,6336
9,6895
9,6058
9,8492
0,2374

MAX
SUBSCRIPTIO
N FEES
(%)
2,0000
2,0000
2,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
4,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
4,0000
3,0000
2,0000
3,0000

MAX

SUBSCRIPTION | REDEMPTION | REDEMPTION

PRICE

9,9288
9,0947
8,1280
6,3056
8,7295

10,1893
6,1581

16,2344

13,8032
9,5398
8,7331

10,5704
7,6706
7,8626

10,0771
9,8940

10,0462
0,2445

FEES
(%)
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
4,00
2,00
0,00
1,00

PRICE

9,7341
8,9164
7,9686
6,1219
8,3057
9,6947
5,8591

15,4464

13,1332
9,0767
8,2293
9,9546
7,4472
7,6336
9,3019
9,4137
9,8492
0,2350

DAILY

YTD

VARIATION | VARIATION

(%)

0,050
-0,120
-0,080
0,218
0,015
0,272
-0,005
1,220
0,954
0,597
0,087
0,249
0,137
0,138
0,065
0,160
0,168
0,127

(%)

0,577
2,294
0,365
0,020
-1,166
0,716
-0,155
10,767
10,410
8,571
-0,329
1,812
1,993
4,495
-0,937
-1,224
1,894
-0,669

‘ INVESTMENT IN UNITS OF THE UCITS HAS NO GUARANTEED RETURN AND PAST PERFORMANCE DOES NOT GUARANTEE FUTURE RETURNS



https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-short-term-bond-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-emerging-markets-bond-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-high-yield-bond-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-emerging-markets-and-new-frontiers-markets-equity-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-navigator-world-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-best-selection-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-global-opportunities-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-kolona-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-geraistos-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-themelio-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-blue-water-investments-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-aspendos-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-kriton-global-allocation-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-kriton-global-allocation-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-zeus-global-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/sol-gmm-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/hellas-cyprus-recovery-mutual-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/salamis-variable-capital-investment-company-plc-en/

